Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R3312013

R3312015

R3312017

R3312019

GTIN No.

8717365261558

8717365261565

8717365261572

8717365261589

WLL
ton

0.5

Jaw width
mm

30-110

100-230

220-360

350-500

CBKN block lifting clamps

Product information

REMA

Properties

Application

2 special synthetic anti-friction pads to guarantee non-marking.
Lightweight design and easy to use.
Tough quality heavy duty body.

Maintenance-friendly, easy to exchange parts which are available upon request.

e For vertical lifting and transporting of all plates, blocks and structures with parallel sides without marking, scratching and or damaging
the material surface.
e Perfect for lifting materials such as (stainless) steel, aluminum, nature stone, composite, painted materials, wood, glass, plastic, etc.

e The clamp is locked in the open position.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 13155, EN 12100

Warning: The surface roughness of the material to be hoisted must have a minimum roughness of 25 um or more rough.

Model

CBKN-0.5

CBKN-1.0

CBKN-2.0

CBKN-3.0

A mm

30-110

100-230

220-360

350-500

B mm

270-325

425-530

580-675

725-835

C mm

305-460

380-655

410-735

530-900

mm

45

45

45

65

mm

100

140

170

200

80x 70

80x 70

80x 70

100 x 90

G Weight Delivery time
mm kg

15 7 3

15 12 3

16 18 30

20 32 3
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