



CBKN block lifting clamps

Product information

REMA®

Properties

- 2 special synthetic anti-friction pads to guarantee non-marking.
- Lightweight design and easy to use.
- Tough quality heavy duty body.
- Maintenance-friendly, easy to exchange parts which are available upon request.

Application

- For vertical lifting and transporting of all plates, blocks and structures with parallel sides without marking, scratching and or damaging the material surface.
- Perfect for lifting materials such as (stainless) steel, aluminum, nature stone, composite, painted materials, wood, glass, plastic, etc.
- The clamp is locked in the open position.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 13155, EN 12100

Warning: The surface roughness of the material to be hoisted must have a minimum roughness of 25 µm or more rough.

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	Model	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
R3312013	8717365261558	0.5	30-110	CBKN-0.5	30-110	270-325	305-460	45	100	80 x 70	15	7	3
R3312015	8717365261565	1	100-230	CBKN-1.0	100-230	425-530	380-655	45	140	80 x 70	15	12	3
R3312017	8717365261572	2	220-360	CBKN-2.0	220-360	580-675	410-735	45	170	80 x 70	16	18	30
R3312019	8717365261589	3	350-500	CBKN-3.0	350-500	725-835	530-900	65	200	100 x 90	20	32	3

Blueprint

